

SSB 5079 - S AMD **975**
By Senator Gildon

PULLED 02/08/2022

1 On page 7, line 38, after "~~months~~)" strike "three years," and
2 insert "18 months"

3 On page 8, line 1, after "The" strike "three-year" and insert
4 "18-month"

5 On page 10, line 39, after "~~months~~)" strike "three years" and
6 insert "18 months"

EFFECT: Changes the notice time to 18 months.

--- END ---